
Ipswich Town Football Club, Archery and Geo-caching
Rock Paper Scissors - Art adventure
Cycling, Dodgeball, Team Challenges and Bubble Football

Bushcraft, Dodge Ball, and Team Challenges
Rock Paper Scissors - Art adventure
First Aid and Street Dance Experience

Ipswich Town Football Club and Football Freestyling
Rock Paper Scissors - Art adventure
Lego Brickologists, Rounders and Team Challenges 

Street Dance Experience, Archery Tag and Geo-caching
Rock Paper Scissors - Art adventure
It's a Knockout - an Inflatable assault course challenge

Tues 25th July
Wed 26th July 
Thur 27th July

Tues 1st Aug
Wed 2nd Aug 
Thur 3rd Aug

Tues 8th Aug
Wed 9th Aug
Thur 10th Aug

Tues 15th Aug
Wed 16th Aug 
Thur 17th Aug

OPERATION

CAMOUFLAGE

all activities are subject to change

For 2022/23 school year 3 -11  (ages 8 - 17) living in
 or going to school in East Suffolk. 
£22.50 per day or FREE to those that are eligible for
 free school meals. 

To book visit https://operationcamouflage2023.eventbrite.co.uk


